Market Somety
-1n Mexico

George M. érmstrong, Jr.
Z

P R AEGER New York

Westport, Connecticut

(/( @{f} London



Contents

Introduction

1 Market Society in New Spain

2 Corporativism in the Period of Independence
3 La Reforma
4

Production and Exchange in the Restored Republic
and Porfiriato

5 Redistribution of Land: The Zeal of Progress and
the Restraint of Tradition

6 Agrarian Socialism: A Superstructure Without
Foundation

The Administered Market
8 The Dissolution of Property

Notes
Selected Bibliography

Index

ix

19
37

49

71

87
103
119

141

155

159



